Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Mcintyre - (1579168) - Lucton Typhoon SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:08.05
3:09.99
3:11.19
3:11.64
3:15.91
3:18.56
3:25.26
3:25.26
3:25.26
3:25.26
3:25.26
3:25.26

3:52.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:09.99
3:08.05
3:11.19
3:11.64
3:15.91
3:18.56
3:25.26
3:25.26
3:25.26

3:25.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

260
252
248
246
230
221
200
200
200
200
200
200
137

WA Pts

252
260
248
246
230
221
200
200
200
200

Round

r T T I I I I T I T

Round

H

I I T I I I T

Date

03/02/24
09/06/24
28/10/23
18/06/23
28/01/23
19/11/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
02/04/22

Date

09/06/24
03/02/24
28/10/23
18/06/23
28/01/23
19/11/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024

Neath ASC Open Meet

City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023

City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022

Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022

Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022

Meet

City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Neath ASC Open Meet

City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023

City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022

Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022

Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022

Venue

Smethwick
Birmingham
Swansea
Birmingham
Worcester
Hereford
Ludlow
Wenlock
Wenlock
Wenlock
Ludlow
Wenlock

Wolverhampton

Venue
Birmingham
Smethwick
Swansea
Birmingham
Worcester
Hereford
Ludlow
Wenlock
Wenlock

Wenlock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

L Typhoon

L Typhoon

L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon

L Typhoon

Club Swam Under

L Typhoon

L Typhoon

L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon

L Typhoon

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:25.26 200 H 20/09/22 Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022 Ludlow L Typhoon 4
3:25.26 200 H 20/09/22 Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022 Wenlock L Typhoon 4
3:52.79 137 H 02/04/22 Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022 Wolverhampton L Typhoon 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



