Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Mcintyre - (1579168) - Lucton Typhoon SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.05	260	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	L Typhoon	2
3:09.99	252	Н	09/06/24	City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024	Birmingham	L Typhoon	3
3:11.19	248	F	28/10/23	Neath ASC Open Meet	Swansea		2
3:11.64	246	Н	18/06/23	City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet 2023	Birmingham	L Typhoon	3
3:15.91	230	Н	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	L Typhoon	2
3:18.56	221	Н	19/11/22	City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022	Hereford	L Typhoon	3
3:25.26	200	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Ludlow	L Typhoon	4
3:25.26	200	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
3:25.26	200	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
3:25.26	200	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
3:25.26	200	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Ludlow	L Typhoon	4
3:25.26	200	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
3:52.79	137	Н	02/04/22	Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022	Wolverhampton	L Typhoon	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:09.99	252	Н	09/06/24	City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024	Birmingham	L Typhoon	3
3:08.05	260	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	L Typhoon	2
3:11.19	248	F	28/10/23	Neath ASC Open Meet	Swansea		2
3:11.64	246	Н	18/06/23	City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet 2023	Birmingham	L Typhoon	3
3:15.91	230	Н	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	L Typhoon	2
3:18.56	221	Н	19/11/22	City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022	Hereford	L Typhoon	3
3:25.26	200	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Ludlow	L Typhoon	4
3:25.26	200	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
3:25.26	200	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
3:25.26 Copyright 2024	200 4	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:25.26	200	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Ludlow	L Typhoon	4
3:25.26	200	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
3:52.79	137	Н	02/04/22	Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022	Wolverhampton	L Typhoon	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS